PLUS PREMIUM STEEL PRESSURIZED TANKS
APPLICATIONS
Residential Water Systems, Industrial,
Commercial, and Agricultural.
SPECIFICATIONS
Shell: Heavy-gauge steel
Base: High-impact composite, ABS
Finish: Electrostatically applied, baked-

DIAMETER*
INCH/CM
HEIGHT*
INCH/CM
PRECHARGE
PSI/KPA
CONNECTION
SIZE FEMALE
DRAWDOWN IN GALLLONS/
LITERS WEIGHT
LBS./KG
MAX.
OPERATING
PSI20-40 30-50 40-60
VERTICAL MODELS
PSP19T-T02 19/72 16/40.6 27.5/70  40/276 1" NPT 6.9/26.1 5.8/21.9 5.0/18.9 44/20.0 100
PSP35-T05 35/133 20/51 33/84 40/276 1” NPT 12.7/48.1 10.7/40.5 9.3/35.2 70/31.8 100
PSP50-T50 50/189 24/61 32.5/83 40/276 1-1/4" NPT 18.3/69.3 15.5/58.7 13.4/50.7 88/39.9 125
PSP85-T52 85/322 24/61 51/130 40/276 1-1/4" NPT 30/113.6 26/98.4 22.0/83.3 128/58.1 125
PSP119-TR50 119/450 24/61 68/173 40/276 1-1/4" NPT 41.3/156.3 35.4/134.0 31.0/117.3 140/63.5 125
ORDERING INFORMATION